Расписание
движения автобусного маршрута № 108 «Белогорск-Васильевка с 01.04.2019 года
на выходные и праздничные дни.


	І-ый выход
	ІІ-ой выход
	ІІІ-ий  выход 

	Ж/д вокзал
	Василь
вка
	ШРЗ
	А/вок
зал
	Ж/д вокзал
	Василь
вка
	ШРЗ
	А/вок
зал
	Ж/д вокзал
	Василь
вка
	ШРЗ
	А/вок
зал

	
	06.31.
	06.46.
	    06.58.
	
	07.07.
	07.22.
	07.34.
	
	07.39
	07.54
	08.06

	07.16.
	07.59.
	08.14.
	08.26.
	07.52.
	08.39.
	08.54.
	09.06.
	08.24.
	09.07
	09.22
	09.34

	08.44.
	09.32.
	09.47.
	09.59.
	09.24.
	10.07
	10.22
	10.34
	09.52
	10.39
	10.54
	11.06.

	10.16.
	10.59.
	11.14.
	11.26.
	10.52.
	11.39.
	11.54.
	12.06
	11.24.
	обед
	-
	-

	11.44.
	12.32
	12.47
	12.59
	12.24.
	Обед
	-
	-
	12.24
	13.07
	13.22
	13.34

	13.16
	обед.
	-
	-
	13.06.
	13.59.
	14.14.
	14.26.
	13.52
	14.39.
	14.54
	15.06.

	14.08.
	14.57.
	15.12.
	15.24.
	14.44
	15.32.
	15.47.
	15.59.
	15.24
	16.07.
	16.22.
	16.34

	15.42.
	16.23.
	16.38.
	16.50
	16.16.
	16.59.
	17.14.
	17.26.
	16.52
	17.39
	17.54
	18.06

	17.08.
	17.57.
	18.12.
	18.24.
	17.44
	18.32.
	18.47.
	18.59.
	18.24.
	19.07
	19.10
	19.19

	18.42.
	19.23.
	-
	-
	19.16
	19.59.
	-
	-
	20.00
	20.39
	-.
	-

	
	гараж
	
	
	
	гараж
	
	
	
	гараж
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